
Month Date Day No. of Days Holiday
02.04.14 Wednesday School Reopens for Session - 2014 - 15                                   

Class VIII - X

04.04.14 Friday School Reopens for Session - 2014 - 15                                   

Class V - VII

07.04.14 Monday School Reopens for Session - 2014 - 15                                   

Class III - IV

08.04.14 Tuesday 1 Holiday - Ram Navmi

09.04.14 Wednesday School Reopens for Session - 2014 - 15                                   

Class I - II

11.04.14 Friday School Reopens for Session - 2014 - 15                                   

Class - Sr.Kg.

13.04.14 Sunday 1 Holiday - Mahavir Jayanti

14.04.14 Monday School Reopens for Session - 2014 - 15                                   

Class - Jr.Kg.

16.04.14 Wednesday School Reopens for Session - 2014 - 15                                   

Class - Playgroup & Nursery

18.04.14 Friday 1 Holiday - Good Friday

May-14
10.05.14 Saturday Summer Vacation Begins for                                                                                                                               

Classes - Playgroup to X

16.06.14 Monday School Reopens - Class - V - X

17.06.14 Tuesday School Reopens - Class - I  - IV

18.06.14 Wednesday School Reopens - Class - Playgroup - Sr.Kg.

29.06.14 Sunday 1 Rath Yatra

12.07.14 Saturday 1 Guru Purnima

29.07.14 Tuesday 1 Id-ul-fitr

10.08.14 Sunday 1 Raksha Bandhan

15.08.14 Friday 1 Independance Day

18.08.14 Monday 1 Janmasthami

29.08.14 Friday 1 Ganesh Chaturthi

02.10.14 Thursday 1 Gandhi Jayanti

03.10.14 Friday 1 Dussehra

06.10.14 Monday 1 Id-Ul-Zuha 

18.10.14 Saturday
14

Diwali Vacation Begins -                                                                                                                          

( Playgroup to Grade X)

01.11.14 Saturday School Reopens - Class - Playgroup - X

04.11.14 Tuesday 1 Moharram

06.11.14 Thursday 1 Guru Nanak Jayanti

25.12.14 Thursday 1 Christmas 

30.12.14 Tuesday Holiday - Winter Break

05.01.15 Monday School Reopens - Class - Playgroup - X

14.01.15 Wednesday

15.01.15 Thursday

26.01.15 Monday 1 Republic day

Feb-15 17.02.15 Tuesday 1 Mahashivratri

06.03.15 Friday 1 Holi

27.03.15 Friday 1 Ram Navmi

1 Id-E-Milad
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Makarsankranti2

Apr-14

Aug – 14

Nov-14

Jan-15

July – 14

Kindly note, the above mentioned dates are subject to change


